
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00601

09/09/2
020

ADAMS, MEAGAN 
LEIGH Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00041

09/09/2
020

BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAUL Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAUL JR

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00379

09/09/2
020

BEARD, DARIN 
CHACE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEARD, DARIN CHACE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00144

09/09/2
020

BLAKE, KATHLEEN 
KENSEY Person 2

LARSSEN, SCOTT ALLEN 
and BLAKE, KATHLEEN 
KENSEY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00606

09/09/2
020

BROWN, 
DECEMBER Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BROWN, DECEMBER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00373

09/09/2
020

CASSADY, KELSEY 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASSADY, KELSEY DENISE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00146

09/09/2
020

COMPALA, NICHOLAS 
BRIAN Person 1

COMPALA, NICHOLAS 
BRIAN and WINGO, TAMMY
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00609

09/09/2
020

COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
COOPER, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00425

09/09/2
020

COUCH, JEFFERY 
GLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

BURGLARY, 1ST 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00147

09/09/2
020

DYER, ASHLEY 
MARIE Person 2

TURNER, CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN and DYER, ASHLEY 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00427

09/09/2
020

FREDERICK, JAELON 
ELIAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FREDERICK, JAELON 
ELIAS

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00608

09/09/2
020

GADDIS, HALEY 
NICHOLE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
GADDIS, HALEY NICHOLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00071

09/09/2
020

GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00072

09/09/2
020

GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00073

09/09/2
020

GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000073
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00074

09/09/
2020

GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON

POSSESS FIREARM WHILE 
UNDER INFLUENCE OF 
ALCOHOL (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00613

09/09/
2020

GARRISON, KALLIE 
MAE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
GARRISON, KALLIE 
MAE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00375

09/09/
2020

HENTGES, DOUGLAS 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENTGES, DOUGLAS
WILLIAM

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00069

09/09/
2020

HENTGES, DOUGLAS 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENTGES, DOUGLAS
WILLIAM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00378

09/09/
2020

HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN
WILLIAM

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00611

09/09/
2020

HOFFMAN, 
ASHLEY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
HOFFMAN, ASHLEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00374

09/09/
2020

HOLLAND, STEVEN 
ARTHUR SHANE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLAND, STEVEN 
ARTHUR SHANE

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00428

09/09/
2020

HUMBLE, APRIL Defendant
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUMBLE, APRIL

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00376

09/09/
2020

KOPLER, KELSEY Defendant
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
KOPLER, KELSEY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00144

09/09/
2020

LARSSEN, SCOTT 
ALLEN Person 1

LARSSEN, SCOTT 
ALLEN and BLAKE, 
KATHLEEN KENSEY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00372

09/09/
2020

LEIGHTY, SHANNON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEIGHTY, SHANNON 
LEE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00610

09/09/
2020

LEON, LOUIE 
ARNOLD Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
LEON, LOUIE 
ARNOLD JR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00145

09/09/
2020

LEON, MANUEL 
LOZANO Person 1

LEON, MANUEL 
LOZANO III and 
WATSON, 
SAMANTHA LEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00604

09/09/
2020

LIEBER, AMANDA 
JEAN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
LIEBER, AMANDA 
JEAN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00117

09/09/
2020

LOE, HEATHER 
NICOLE Plaintiff

LOE, HEATHER 
NICOLE vs. LOE, 
NATHAN DANIEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000117
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00117

09/09/2
020

LOE, NATHAN 
DANIEL Defendant

LOE, HEATHER NICOLE 
vs. LOE, NATHAN 
DANIEL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00605

09/09/2
020

MASSIMI, 
ELIZABETH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MASSIMI, ELIZABETH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00614

09/09/2
020

MCALISTER, DAVID 
L Plaintiff

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs.
SEPULVEDA, NATASHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00377

09/09/2
020

MORELAND, JAMES 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORELAND, JAMES 
DAVID

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING 
OR CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00612

09/09/2
020

NASH, MICHAEL 
JEREMY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
NASH, MICHAEL 
JEREMY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00603

09/09/2
020

POINTER, TISA 
RENEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
POINTER, TISA RENEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00601

09/09/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
ADAMS, MEAGAN 
LEIGH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00602

09/09/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00607

09/09/2
020

SCOTT, TYRONE Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SCOTT, TYRONE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00614

09/09/2
020

SEPULVEDA, 
NATASHA Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs.
SEPULVEDA, NATASHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00426

09/09/2
020

SUGGS, KIMBERLY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SUGGS, KIMBERLY 
RENEE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00147

09/09/2
020

TURNER, CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN Person 1

TURNER, CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN and DYER, 
ASHLEY MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00070

09/09/2
020

WALDROP, BRYCE 
CHANDLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WALDROP, BRYCE 
CHANDLER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00602

09/09/2
020

WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00145

09/09/2
020

WATSON, SAMANTHA 
LEANN Person 2

LEON, MANUEL 
LOZANO III and WATSON,
SAMANTHA LEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000145
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00603

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
POINTER, TISA RENEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00604

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LIEBER, 
AMANDA JEAN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00605

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MASSIMI, ELIZABETH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00606

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN,
DECEMBER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00607

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SCOTT, 
TYRONE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00608

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
GADDIS, HALEY NICHOLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00609

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
COOPER, CHRISTOPHER LEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00610

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, 
LOUIE ARNOLD JR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00611

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HOFFMAN, ASHLEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00612

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NASH, 
MICHAEL JEREMY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00613

09/09/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
GARRISON, KALLIE MAE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00146

09/09/2
020

WINGO, TAMMY 
LYNN Person 2

COMPALA, NICHOLAS BRIAN
and WINGO, TAMMY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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