Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00601	09/09/2 020	ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00041	09/09/2 020	BARRILLEAUX, DONALD PAUL Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF BARRILLEAUX, DONALD PAUL JR	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00379	09/09/2 020	BEARD, DARIN CHACE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEARD, DARIN CHACE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00144	09/09/2 020	BLAKE, KATHLEEN KENSEY Person 2	LARSSEN, SCOTT ALLEN and BLAKE, KATHLEEN KENSEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00606	09/09/2 020	BROWN, DECEMBER Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN, DECEMBER	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00373	09/09/2 020	CASSADY, KELSEY DENISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASSADY, KELSEY DENISE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00146	09/09/2 020	COMPALA, NICHOLAS BRIAN Person 1	COMPALA, NICHOLAS BRIAN and WINGO, TAMMY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00609	09/09/2 020	COOPER, CHRISTOPHER LEE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COOPER, CHRISTOPHER LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00425	09/09/2 020	COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00147	09/09/2 020	DYER, ASHLEY MARIE Person 2	TURNER, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN and DYER, ASHLEY MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00427	09/09/2 020	FREDERICK, JAELON ELIAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREDERICK, JAELON ELIAS	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00608	09/09/2 020	GADDIS, HALEY NICHOLE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GADDIS, HALEY NICHOLE	
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00071	09/09/2 020	GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00072	09/09/2 020	GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00073	09/09/2 020	GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00074	09/09/ 2020	GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, MAURICIO RAMON	POSSESS FIREARM WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00613	09/09/ 2020	GARRISON, KALLIE MAE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GARRISON, KALLIE MAE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00375	09/09/ 2020	HENTGES, DOUGLAS WILLIAM Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENTGES, DOUGLAS WILLIAM	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00069	09/09/ 2020	HENTGES, DOUGLAS WILLIAM Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENTGES, DOUGLAS WILLIAM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00378	09/09/ 2020	HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN WILLIAM	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00611	09/09/ 2020	HOFFMAN, ASHLEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOFFMAN, ASHLEY	
Kay (Newkirk)		09/09/ 2020	HOLLAND, STEVEN ARTHUR SHANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLLAND, STEVEN ARTHUR SHANE	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00428	09/09/ 2020	HUMBLE, APRIL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUMBLE, APRIL	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/09/ 2020	KOPLER, KELSEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KOPLER, KELSEY	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/09/ 2020	LARSSEN, SCOTT ALLEN Person 1	LARSSEN, SCOTT ALLEN and BLAKE, KATHLEEN KENSEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)		09/09/ 2020	LEIGHTY, SHANNON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEIGHTY, SHANNON LEE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00610	09/09/ 2020	LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD JR	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00145	09/09/ 2020	LEON, MANUEL LOZANO Person 1	LEON, MANUEL LOZANO III and WATSON, SAMANTHA LEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00604	09/09/ 2020	LIEBER, AMANDA JEAN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LIEBER, AMANDA JEAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00117	09/09/ 2020	LOE, HEATHER NICOLE Plaintiff	LOE, HEATHER NICOLE vs. LOE, NATHAN DANIEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00117	09/09/2 020	LOE, NATHAN DANIEL Defendant	LOE, HEATHER NICOLE vs. LOE, NATHAN DANIEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00605	09/09/2 020	MASSIMI, ELIZABETH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MASSIMI, ELIZABETH	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00614	09/09/2 020	MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. SEPULVEDA, NATASHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00377	09/09/2 020	MORELAND, JAMES DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORELAND, JAMES DAVID	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00612	09/09/2 020	NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00603	09/09/2 020	POINTER, TISA RENEE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. POINTER, TISA RENEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00601	09/09/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00602	09/09/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00607	09/09/2 020	SCOTT, TYRONE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SCOTT, TYRONE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00614	09/09/2 020	SEPULVEDA, NATASHA <mark>Defendant</mark>	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. SEPULVEDA, NATASHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00426	09/09/2 020	SUGGS, KIMBERLY RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SUGGS, KIMBERLY RENEE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00147	09/09/2 020	TURNER, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN Person 1	TURNER, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN and DYER, ASHLEY MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)		09/09/2 020	WALDROP, BRYCE CHANDLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALDROP, BRYCE CHANDLER	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00602	09/09/2 020	WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00145	09/09/2 020	WATSON, SAMANTHA LEANN Person 2	LEON, MANUEL LOZANO III and WATSON, SAMANTHA LEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00603	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	POINTER, TISA RENEE	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LIEBER,	
(Newkirk)	00604	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	AMANDA JEAN	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00605	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	MASSIMI, ELIZABETH	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00606	09/09/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN, DECEMBER	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00607	09/09/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SCOTT, TYRONE	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00608	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	GADDIS, HALEY NICHOLE	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00609	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	COOPER, CHRISTOPHER LEE	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON,	
(Newkirk)	00610	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	LOUIE ARNOLD JR	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00611	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	HOFFMAN, ASHLEY	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NASH,	
(Newkirk)	00612	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	MICHAEL JEREMY	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/09/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00613	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	GARRISON, KALLIE MAE	
Kay	ML-2020-	09/09/2	WINGO, TAMMY	COMPALA, NICHOLAS BRIAN and WINGO, TAMMY LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00146	020	LYNN Person 2		APPLICATION